Electric underfloor/wall heating for adhesive tile
Mat
TO VALIDATE THE WARRANTY:
IT IS ESSENTIAL TO FILL IN THE CONTROL CARD
INCLUDED IN THE INSTRUCTION MANUAL AND SEND IT
BACK TO THE INDICATED EMAIL ADDRESS
Installation, operating and maintenance
Instruction manual

Number of
1/2 turns
Installation
step (mm)
Installa-
tion step
(mm)
Ohmic
value*
(Ω)
Inten-
sity (A)
 Cable
section
(mm²)
MAT150-0075A 500 75 12 1 0,5 6,03 12 80 705,33 0.33 1,5
MAT150-0150A 500 150 12 2 1 12,56 25 80 352,67 0.65 1,5
MAT150-0225A 500 225 12 3 1,5 18,59 37 80 235,11 0.98 1,5
MAT150-0300A 500 300 12 4 2 25,12 50 80 176,33 1.30 1,5
MAT150-0375A 500 375 12 5 2,5 31,15 62 80 141,07 1.63 1,5
MAT150-0450A 500 450 12 6 3 37,68 75 80 117,56 1.96 1,5
MAT150-0525A 500 525 12 7 3,5 43,71 87 80 100,76 2.28 1,5
MAT150-0600A 500 600 12 8 4 50,24 100 80 88,17 2.61 1,5
MAT150-0675A 500 675 12 9 4,5 56,26 112 80 78,37 2.93 1,5
MAT150-0750A 500 750 12 10 5 62,8 125 80 70,53 3.26 1,5
MAT150-0900A 500 900 12 12 6 75,35 150 80 58,78 3.91 1,5
MAT150-1050A 500 1050 12 14 7 87,91 175 80 50,38 4.57 1,5
MAT150-1200A 500 1200 12 16 8 100,47 200 80 44,08 5.22 1,5
MAT150-1350A 500 1350 12 18 9 113,03 225 80 39,19 5.87 1,5
MAT150-1500A 500 1500 12 20 10 125,59 250 80 35,27 6,52 1,5
MAT150-1650A 500 1650 12 22 11 138,15 275 80 32,06 7.17 1,5
MAT150-1950A 500 1950 12 24 12 150,71 300 80 29,39 8.48 2,5
MAT150-2250A 500 2250 12 30 15 188,39 375 80 23,51 9.78 2,5
*Nominal	value	at	20°C,	tolerances:	-5%/+10%.
ABOUT THE PRODUCT
BENEFITS
-  A range of powers adapted to your needs, ideal for new construc-

If the problem persists, contact your after-sales service.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MAINTENANCE
The heating MAT system requires no maintenance. If an intervention needs to be made on the heating cable, turn off the
installation.
Tension
Serial number
21
PRODUCT LABEL AND CONTROL SHEET
The product label is the identity card of your heating mat. It contains all the information necessary for its traceability over
time.
IMPORTANT: The serial number allows the manufacturer to identify your electric heating mat. The control sheet can be
a substitute if the product label has not been kept. The control sheet must be kept after the installation of the work until
the end of the warranty, see control and warranty sheet on page 24.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Technical specifications MAT150-00XXA - 150W/m²
Voltage 230 V +/-10% AC 50Hz
Width 500 mm
Cable spacing 80 mm
Cold wire 3 ml